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Ref: KMD/ MKS/FCST/ 5/2//12/4 Issue Date 27th December 2021.

021.

Most parts of the county received rains during the forecast period with Tkombe received 69.8mm in
Sdays,Masii got 73.2mm in 4days,Bishop ndingi Mwala got 133mm in 6days,Katumani got 43.8mm in
4days,Kibauni 59.9mm in 4days among others.

2022

A few parts of the county will continue receiving some light rains though the amounts will reduce by

new year 2022.Wherever you are [ wish you ALL a happy new year 2022.

Matuu —Yatta Sub Count

m Day Temp (°c) Symbols  Condition
28th " Dec 2021 I NENE:Y 26/18 A Chances of rain
Zui
29th Dec,2021 RULLOEYENY 27/17 7~ Chances of rain
aui
sl ee]ipA B Thursday 2717 Partly cloudy
E——
31st Dec,2021 Friday 26/19 Partly cloudy
E—
1st Jan,2022 Saturday 26/17 Partly cloudy
E——
2nd Jan,2022 Sunday 26/16 Partly cloudy
E—
3rd Jan, 2022 Monday 26/17 Partly cloudy
E——
Sunrise......... 6:32 am Sunset.....6:35pm
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Masii —Mwala Sub-Count

Day Temp (OC) Symbols  Condition
28th Dec,2021 Tuesday 24/17 = Chances of light rain
e
29th Dec,2021 Wednesday ~ 25/18 7 Chances of rain
/il
30th Dec,2021 Thursday 23/17 77, Chances of rain
[
31st Dec,2021 Friday 26/17 o Partly cloudy
e
1st Jan .2022 Saturday 28/13 o Partly cloudy
e
2nd Jan,2022 Sunday 26/15 o Partly cloudy
e
3rd Jan, 2022 Monday 27/14 o Partly cloudy
——
Sunrise 6.32am Sunset 6.35pm
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Machakos —-Machakos Sub Count

- Day Temp (OC) Symbols  Condition
28th Dec,2021 Tuesday 21/16 A Chances of light rains
s
29th ,Dec 2021 Wednesday  23/15 7 Chances of light rain
s
30th Dec,2021 Thursday 22/15 £ Chances of light rain
2z
31st Dec,2021 Friday 22/16 P Partly cloudy
—
1st Jan,2022 Saturday 23/14 o Partly cloudy
—
2nd Jan, 2022 Sunday 22/16 e Partly county
RS-
3rd Jan ,2022 Monday 21/14 P Partly cloudy
—
Sunrise 6.32am Sunset 6.35pm
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Date

28th Dec 2021

29th  Dec,2021

30th Dec,2021

31st Dec, 2021

1st Jan,2022
2nd Jan,2022

3rd Jan,2022

Sunrise 6.32 am

Kangundo —Kangundo Sub County

Day
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Temp (Oc)
24/14

25/16

24/14
26/16
26/14

26/14

26/14

condition

symbol

Chances of light rains
Chances of rains
Chances of rains

Chances of light rains

Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy

Sunset 6.35pm
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DATE
28th Dec,2021

29th Dec,2021
30th Dec,2021
31st Dec,2021
1st Jan,2022
2nd Jan ,2022

3rd Jan,2022

Sunrise .... 6.32am

DAY
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

TEMP.
24/15

23/16
2314
25/15
25/15
26/14

26/15

SYMBOLS WEATHER CONDITIONS
Chances of light rains

e

e

A

Chances of light rains

Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy

Partly cloudy

Sunset.....6.35pm
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DATE DAY TEMP. SYMBOL WEATHER CONDITIONS
28th Dec,2021 Tuesday 24/16 Partly cloudy
e —
29th Dec,2021 Wednesday 25/15 Chances of rains
/il
30th Dec,2021 Thursday 24/15 Partly cloudy
e —
31st Dec,2021 Friday 25/16 Partly cloudy
e —
1st Jan,2022 Saturday 22/14 Partly cloudy
e —
2nd Jan,2022 Sunday 24/16 Partly cloudy
e —
3rd Jan,2022 Monday 25/15 Partly cloudy
e —
Sunrise...... 6.32am Sunset... ..6.35pm
——
-partly cloudy
77 -showers

/il -rains

-clear sky

KEY OF SCIENTIFIC WORDS USED
e Most Places: Between 66% and 100%.
e Several Places: Between 33% and 66%
o Few Places: Between 0 and 33%

Robert  Kyalo Dominic

County Director Meteorological Services
Machakos County
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